Teeth Types
Rough/Coarse Cut
Basic tooth pattern used on the entry level
blades. A quick but fairly rough cut.
  MSS - Milled & Side Set
Fine/Medium Cut
This pattern is used to give a fine, straight cut.
  MWS - Milled & Wavy Set

Length
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Cutting
Cap.
(mm) TPI
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
A3021-150 S644D Wood / Plastic / Sandwich Curve SSS  125 150 6.0 - 100 6 5 20
A3023-200 S2345X Wood / Man-Made Board / Plastic Straight SSS  175 200 6.0 - 150 6-10 5 20
A3029-240 S1531L Green Wood Straight SSS  215 240 <190 5 5 20
A3035-240 S1542K Green / Fuel / Damp Wood Straight SSS  215 240 15.0 - 190 3 5 20
TPI = TEETH PER INCH	 SAB01
(A3029-240)
Bi-Metal Blades  - Wood & Metal Cutting
Product

(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Cutting
Cap.
(mm) TPI
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
Wood Cutting
A3021-300BI S1411DF All Wood / Plastic Straight MSS  275 300 <250 6 5 20
Wood with Nails Cutting
A3020-150 S610VF Wood with Metal (Nails) Straight MSS  125 150 <100 5 - 8 5 20
A3020-228 S1110VF Wood with Metal (Nails) Straight MSS  203 228 <175 5 - 8 5 20
Metal Cutting
A3018-280 - Steel / SS / Non-Ferrous Straight MWS  255 280 3.0 - 12.0 10 5 20
A3013-150 S922BF Steel / SS / Non-Ferrous Straight MWS  125 150 3.0 - 8.0 14 5 20
A3013-200 S1122BF Steel / SS / Non-Ferrous Straight MWS  200 225 3.0 - 8.0 14 5 20
A3015-150 S922AF Steel / Sheet Metal Straight MWS  125 150 0.7 - 3.0 24 5 20
A3015-200 S1122AF Steel / Sheet Metal Straight MWS  200 225 0.7 - 3.0 24 5 20
A3014-150 S922EF Steel / Stainless Steel Straight MWS  125 150 1.5 - 4.0 18 5 20
A3014-200 S1122EF Steel / Stainless Steel Straight MWS  200 225 1.5 - 4.0 18 5 20
TPI = TEETH PER INCH	 SAB01
(A3020-150)
Tungsten Carbide Tipped Blade - Block/Brick Cutting
Product